
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 9B 

Week 1 Sunday, 12th – Thursday 16th of January, 2025 

Handbooks & 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
  
We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th of January 2025. 
  
In addition, we would like to emphasize the following: 

• Regular punctual attendance 
• Adhere to the school’s dress code (uniform) 
• Packing healthy lunches for our students or alternatively subscribe to our convenient 

school lunch service. 
• After School Clubs: Sign up here 
• Wraparound Care from 1:30-2:30PM: Click here to register. 
• A reminder to please install the BlueRide dismissal application. 

  
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 
7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 12:10 –12:55 13:30 –14:15 

Sunday English Biology English Islamic Chemistry Math Arabic 

Monday Islamic 
Saudi 

History 
English Chemistry Math Physics Arabic 

Tuesday ICT Math Math English Physics Islamic 
Physical 

Education 

Wednesday Biology Islamic 
Physical 

Education 
English Art 

Social 
Studies 

English 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 12:20 –13:00 13:35 –14:15 

Thursday Physical 

Education 

Saudi 

History 
Islamic Math English Math 

Activity 
Period 

Arabic 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Absolute, sheer, adamant Food chain, phytoplankton, food web, trophic level, 
ecological pyramid, biomass 

ذو   -مهارات الاستماع   -أتبع سببا 
  القرنين

 

 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar-2024-2025
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/iuTN9H8Y4Y
https://forms.office.com/r/FLLSZv5xWz
https://forms.office.com/r/McpELcxeDn
https://t.ly/pMKki


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English General Semester 1 Comprehension Revision PPT - 

2 Biology Lesson 4.1 :Energy ,Producers ,And Consumers-Revision    114-117  

3 English General Semester 1 Conventions Revision PPT  - 

4 Islamic ا مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراسته   ---  

5 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 3: Periodic Trends - Revision 56-58  

6 Math Chapter 4 – Lesson1: Solving Systems of Equations by Graphing 148-149  

7 Arabic  مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها   

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة  ---  

2 
Saudi 

History 
    مراجعة عامة لما سبق دراسته

3 English Unit 3 Traveling—Memoir “Concept vocabulary” 335-345 
Create a 

semantic map 

4 Chemistry Volume 1 - Experience 3: Periodic Trends 59-60 
Question 15 

Page 60 

5 Math 
Chapter 4 – Lesson1: Solving Systems of Equations by Graphing – 

Algebra  
148-149  

6 Physics Introduction to Types of Forces 65  

7 Arabic  مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها   

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 ICT 
Hour of Code: Creativity with AI 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn 
  

2 Math 4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles - Geometry 157-160  

3 Math 4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles - Geometry 161-163 
Page 163 

Questions 6 to 11 

https://hourofcode.com/us/learn


 

 

 

4 English Unit 3 Traveling—memoir “First Read” 335-345 - 

5 Physics Investigation 1 / Experience 2 – Types of Forces 65-66 
Book p.66 / 

#32 

6 Islamic أبراج الحظ وحكمها -إسلاميات  28  

7 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques   

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Biology Lesson 4.2: Energy Flow in Ecosystems 118-120 
"Reading 

Check" page 
120 

2 Islamic سقاء بالأنواء الاست  -إسلاميات  31  

3 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques   

4 English Conventions: Punctuation PPT 
Worksheets on 

e-school 

5 Art  تهيئة   

6 
Social 

Studies 
Project Research PPT - 

7 English Craft and structure :Cause and effect relationships PPT - 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Physical 

Education 
Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques   

2 
Saudi 

History 
المملكة العربية السعوديةأسس  174ص  2نشاط 172    

3 Islamic عظمة الله تعالى -إسلاميات  35  

4 Math 4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles - Geometry 
163-
164 

 

5 English Writing: Argumentative essay “two drafts” PPT - 

6 Math 4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles - Geometry 
164-
165 

Page 165 
Questions 29 to 31 

7 
Activity 
Period 

Clubs   

8 Arabic 104  نص مدخل الوحدة الرابعة 
109حل ) رابعا ( ص   

 


	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Classwork/Homework

