





	Weekly Agenda				
Week 1 Sunday, 12 <sup>th</sup> – Thursday 16 <sup>th</sup> of January, 2025					
Handbooks & Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-internatio	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools			
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calenda	ar-2024-2025			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-n	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  We look forward to welcoming our students on Sunday, the 12th of January 2025.  In addition, we would like to emphasize the following:  Regular punctual attendance  Adhere to the school's dress code (uniform)				

## **Class Timetable**

Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>		5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>			7 <sup>th</sup>	
Time	8:00 - 8:45	8:45 -9:30	9:30 - 10:15		10:40 -11:2	5 :	1:25 – 12:10	12:10 –12:55			13:30 –14:15	
Sunday	English	Biology	English	Morning Break 10:15- 10:40	sh <b>6a 40</b>	Islamic	(	Chemistry	Math	Break 3:20	reak 3:30	Arabic
Monday	Islamic	Saudi History	English		Chemistr	ТУ	Math	Physics	Afternoon B 12:55 – 13:	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	Arabic	
Tuesday	ICT	Math	Math	Mo 10	English		Physics	Islamic	Afte 12:	Praye 13:20	Physical Education	
Wednesday	Biology	Islamic	Physical Education		English		Art	Social Studies			English	
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>	¥ _	4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	7 <sup>th</sup>	ak 		8 <sup>th</sup>	
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	; Break 10:20	10:20 – 11:00	11:00 – 11:40	11:40 – 12:20	12:20 -13:00	n Break 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 –14:15	
Thursday	Physical Education	Saudi History	Islamic	Morning 10:00-1	Math	English	Math	Activity Period	Afternooi 13:00 –	Prayer   13:25-	Arabic	

## Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Absolute, sheer, adamant	Food chain, phytoplankton, food web, trophic level,	أتبع سببا - مهارات الاستماع - ذو
, ,	ecological pyramid, biomass	القر نين







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	English	General Semester 1 Comprehension Revision	PPT	-		
2	Biology	And Consumers-Revision ,Producers ,Energy :Lesson 4.1	114-117			
3	English	General Semester 1 Conventions Revision	PPT	-		
4	Islamic	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها				
5	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 3: Periodic Trends - Revision	56-58			
6	Math	Chapter 4 – Lesson1: Solving Systems of Equations by Graphing	148-149			
7	Arabic	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها				

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Islamic	قرآن كريم تلاوة					
2	Saudi History	مراجعة عامة لما سبق دراسته					
3	English	Unit 3 Traveling—Memoir "Concept vocabulary"	335-345	Create a semantic map			
4	Chemistry	Volume 1 - Experience 3: Periodic Trends	59-60	Question 15 Page 60			
5	Math	Chapter 4 – Lesson1: Solving Systems of Equations by Graphing – Algebra	148-149				
6	Physics	Introduction to Types of Forces	65				
7	Arabic	مراجعة لمهارات سبقت دراستها					

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	ICT	Hour of Code: Creativity with AI <a href="https://hourofcode.com/us/learn">https://hourofcode.com/us/learn</a>					
2	Math	4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles - Geometry	157-160				
3	Math	4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles - Geometry	161-163	Page 163 Questions 6 to 11			







4	English	Unit 3 Traveling—memoir "First Read"	335-345	-
5	Physics	Investigation 1 / Experience 2 – Types of Forces	65-66	Book p.66 / #32
6	Islamic	إسلاميات- أبراج الحظ وحكمها	28	
7	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques		

	Wednesday					
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework		
1	Biology	Lesson 4.2: Energy Flow in Ecosystems	118-120	"Reading Check" page 120		
2	Islamic	إسلاميات- الاستسقاء بالأنواء	31			
3	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques				
4	English	Conventions: Punctuation	PPT	Worksheets on e-school		
5	Art	تهيئة				
6	Social Studies	Project Research	PPT	-		
7	English	Cause and effect relationships :Craft and structure	PPT	-		

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Physical Education	Volleyball Serve Receive Techniques					
2	Saudi History	أسس المملكة العربية السعودية	172	نشاط2 ص174			
3	Islamic	إسلاميات- عظمة الله تعالى	35				
4	Math	4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles - Geometry	163- 164				
5	English	Writing: Argumentative essay "two drafts"	PPT	-			
6	Math	4-2: Isosceles and Equilateral Triangles - Geometry	164- 165	Page 165 Questions 29 to 31			
7	Activity Period	Clubs					
8	Arabic	نص مدخل الوحدة الرابعة	104	حل ( رابعا ) ص 109			